

---

**NEW MATERIAL**

---

Accounting Examining Board:	Pages 19 to 21, 23 to 26, 27 to 29, 35 to 37.
Barbering & Cosmetology Examining Board:	Pages 7 to 9.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Amusement Rides, Ch. ILHR 34</u> New Code.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Plumbing, Chs. ILHR 81-87</u> Table of contents, pages 453 to 463.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70-79</u> Pages 7 to 8, 21 to 22, 27 to 28, 33 to 42-1, 55 to 60.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Worker's Compensation, Chs. Ind 80-89</u> Table of contents, page 41.
Justice:	Table of contents, pages 35 to 56.
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100-</u> Table of contents, pages 365 to 366-2, 367 to 376-2.
Securities:	Pages 11 to 12, 17 to 18.
Transportation (Dept.):	Pages 375 to 378-2, 563 to 565.
Veterinary Examining Board:	Table of contents, pages 19 to 20-1, 23 to 26.

*IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:*

*Document Sales and Distribution  
P.O. Box 7840  
202 South Thornton Avenue  
Madison, WI 53707-7840  
(608) 266-3358*

---

---

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

---

---

- Volume 1. Accy (Accounting Examining Board):  
Remove pages 19 to 21 and insert new pages 19 to 21.  
Remove pages 23 to 26 and insert new pages 23 to 26.  
Remove pages 27 to 29 and insert new pages 27 to 29.  
Remove pages 35 to 37 and insert new pages 35 to 37.
- Volume 2. BC (Barbering and Cosmetology Examining Board):  
Remove pages 7 to 9 and insert new pages 7 to 9.
- Volume 8. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):  
Amusement Rides, Ch. ILHR 34  
Remove Code and insert new Code.
- Volume 9. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):  
Plumbing, Chs. ILHR 81-87  
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.  
Insert new pages 453 to 463 after page 452.
- Volume 10. Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):  
Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70-79  
Remove page 7 to 8 and insert new page 7 to 8.  
Remove page 21 to 22 and insert new page 21 to 22.  
Remove page 27 to 28 and insert new page 27 to 28.  
Remove pages 33 to 42 and insert new pages 33 to 42-1.  
Remove pages 55 to 59 and insert new pages 55 to 60.
- Volume 10. Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):  
Worker's Compensation, Chs. Ind 80-89  
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.  
Remove pages 41 to 46 and insert new page 41.
- Volume 11. Jus (Justice):  
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.  
Insert new pages 35 to 56 after page 34.
- Volume 13. NR (Natural Resources):  
Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100-  
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
- Volume 14. NR (Natural Resources):  
Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100--  
Remove pages 365 to 366-2 and insert new pages 365 to 366-2.  
Remove pages 367 to 376-1 and insert new pages 367 to 376-2.
- Volume 22. SEC (Securities):  
Remove page 11 to 12 and insert new page 11 to 12.  
Remove page 17 to 18 and insert new page 17 to 18.
- Volume 23. Trans (Transportation-Dept.):  
Remove pages 375 to 378 and insert new pages 375 to 378-2.  
Remove pages 563 to 565 and insert new pages 563 to 565.
- Volume 23. VE (Veterinary Examining Board):  
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.  
Remove page 19 to 20 and insert new pages 19 to 20-1.  
Remove page 23 to 24 and insert new pages 23 to 26.